All OmniSwitch 6350 switches use the
field-proven Alcatel-Lucent Operating
System (AOS) to deliver highly available,
secure, self-protective, easily managed, and
eco-friendly networks.
The OmniSwitch 6350 family is embedded
with the latest technology innovations and
offers maximum investment protection.

• RFC 3176 sFlow
• RFC 3021 Using 31-bit prefixes
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
OS6350-24 Gigabit Ethernet standalone chassis in a 1U form factor with 24 10/100/1000 Base-T ports, 4 gigabit SFP ports.
OS6350-P24 Gigabit Ethernet standalone chassis in a 1U form factor with 24 10/100/1000 PoE Base-T ports, 4 gigabit SFP ports.
OS6350-48 Gigabit Ethernet standalone chassis in a 1U form factor with 48 10/100/1000 Base-T ports, 4 gigabit SFP ports.
OS6350-P48 Gigabit Ethernet standalone chassis in a 1U form factor with 48 10/100/1000 PoE Base-T ports, 4 gigabit SFP ports.
GIGABIT TRANSCEIVERS
SFP-GIG-LH70 1000Base-LH transceiver with an LC interface for single mode fiber over 1550 nm wavelength. Typical reach of 70 km.
SFP-GIG-LH40 1000Base-LH transceiver with an LC interface for single mode fiber over 1310 nm wavelength. Typical reach of 40 km.
SFP-GIG-LX 1000Base-LX transceiver with an LC interface for single mode fiber over 1310 nm wavelength. Typical reach of 10 km.